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Time
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30

Tentative Agenda

DAY-1
Sessions
Opening Ceremony/Inaugural Address

Registrations

Exhibitions start @ 8 am onwards simultaneously with the sessions

08:30-09:15
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:20-11:20
11:20-11:45

11:45-12:10

12:10-12:35
12:35-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:10
14:10-14:35
14:35-15:00
15:00-15:25
15:25-15:45
15:45-16:10
16:10-16:25
16:25-16:45

16:45-17:10

17:10-17:35

17:35-18:00

Keynote Talk 01
Keynote Talk 02
Group Photo
Morning Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)
International Workshop 01

Psychology and Quality of Life

Positive Psychology Interventions and Posi-
tive Education

Mindfulness and Compassion
Happiness and Well-being
Afternoon Lunch Break

Wellness and Health Care
Autism or Autism Spectrum Disorder
Psychotherapy and Counseling Psychology
LGBT and Sexual Orientation
Stress, Depression and Anxiety
Addiction and Recovery

Evening Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)

Neuroscience and Clinical Psychology

Neuropsychology, Neuropharmacology and
Neurochemistry

Psychopharmacology and Drug Discovery

Round Table Discussions: Questions and
Answers

Award Ceremony and Day 1 Concludes

Time
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30

DAY-2
Sessions
Opening Ceremony/Inaugural Address

Registrations

Exhibitions start @ 8 am onwards simultaneously with the sessions

08:30-09:15
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:20-11:20
11:20-11:45

11:45-12:10

12:10-12:35
12:35-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-14:10
14:10-14:35
14:35-15:00
15:00-15:25
15:25-15:45
15:45-16:10
16:10-16:25
16:25-16:45

16:45-17:10

17:10-17:35

17:35-18:00

Keynote Talk 01
Keynote Talk 02
Group Photo
Morning Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)
International Workshop 01
Psychology and Quality of Life

Positive Psychology Interventions and Posi-
tive Education

Mindfulness and Compassion
Happiness and Well-being
Afternoon Lunch Break

Wellness and Health Care
Autism or Autism Spectrum Disorder
Psychotherapy and Counseling Psychology
LGBT and Sexual Orientation
Stress, Depression and Anxiety
Addiction and Recovery

Evening Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)

Neuroscience and Clinical Psychology

Neuropsychology, Neuropharmacology and
Neurochemistry

Psychopharmacology and Drug Discovery

Round Table Discussions: Questions and
Answers

Award Ceremony and Day 1 Concludes




