

Tentative Agenda

DAY-1		
Time	Sessions	
08:00-08:15	Opening Ceremony/Inaugural Address	
08:15-08:30	Registrations	
Exhibitions start @ 8 am onwards simultaneously with the sessions		
08:30-09:15	Keynote Talk 01	
09:15-10:00	Keynote Talk 02	
10:00-10:05	Group Photo	
10:05-10:20	Morning Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)	
10:20-11:20	International Workshop 01	
11:20-11:45	Psychology and Quality of Life	
11:45-12:10	Positive Psychology Interventions and Positive Education	
12:10-12:35	Mindfulness and Compassion	
12:35-13:00	Happiness and Well-being	
13:00-13:45	Afternoon Lunch Break	
13:45-14:10	Wellness and Health Care	
14:10-14:35	Autism or Autism Spectrum Disorder	
14:35-15:00	Psychotherapy and Counseling Psychology	
15:00-15:25	LGBT and Sexual Orientation	
15:25-15:45	Stress, Depression and Anxiety	
15:45-16:10	Addiction and Recovery	
16:10-16:25	Evening Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)	
16:25-16:45	Neuroscience and Clinical Psychology	
16:45-17:10	Neuropsychology, Neuropharmacology and Neurochemistry	
17:10-17:35	Psychopharmacology and Drug Discovery	
17:35-18:00	Round Table Discussions: Questions and Answers	
Award Ceremony and Day 1 Concludes		

DAY-2		
Time	Sessions	
08:00-08:15	Opening Ceremony/Inaugural Address	
08:15-08:30	Registrations	
Exhibitions start @ 8 am onwards simultaneously with the sessions		
08:30-09:15	Keynote Talk 01	
09:15-10:00	Keynote Talk 02	
10:00-10:05	Group Photo	
10:05-10:20	Morning Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)	
10:20-11:20	International Workshop 01	
11:20-11:45	Psychology and Quality of Life	
11:45-12:10	Positive Psychology Interventions and Positive Education	
12:10-12:35	Mindfulness and Compassion	
12:35-13:00	Happiness and Well-being	
13:00-13:45	Afternoon Lunch Break	
13:45-14:10	Wellness and Health Care	
14:10-14:35	Autism or Autism Spectrum Disorder	
14:35-15:00	Psychotherapy and Counseling Psychology	
15:00-15:25	LGBT and Sexual Orientation	
15:25-15:45	Stress, Depression and Anxiety	
15:45-16:10	Addiction and Recovery	
16:10-16:25	Evening Coffee/Tea Break (Networking)	
16:25-16:45	Neuroscience and Clinical Psychology	
16:45-17:10	Neuropsychology, Neuropharmacology and Neurochemistry	
17:10-17:35	Psychopharmacology and Drug Discovery	
17:35-18:00	Round Table Discussions: Questions and Answers	
Award Ceremony and Day 1 Concludes		



